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New

10.84 GB of 15 GB used

Home

My Drive

Computers

Shared with me

Recent

Starred

Spam

Trash

Storage (72% full)

Get more storage

M… E-book… Gate 2007 …

Type People Modified

Mechanical Engineering

Electronics & Communication Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Data Science and Artificial Intelligence

Computer & Information Technology Enginnering

Civil Engineering

Name

Drive Search in Drive

11/18/24, 2:57 PM Gate 2007 to 2024 - Google Drive

https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/folders/1obgjSgiotOn3LO9y3SgEdnq1yGf-jfLp 1/16

https://drive.google.com/settings/storage?authuser=0&i=m&utm_source=drive&utm_medium=web&utm_campaign=g1_widget_seventy#upgrade
https://drive.google.com/?tab=oo&authuser=0
https://www.google.co.in/intl/en/about/products?tab=oh
https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/my-drive&service=writely&ec=GBRAMQ
ProgLab
Stamp



New

10.84 GB of 15 GB used

Home

My Drive

Computers

Shared with me

Recent

Starred

Spam

Trash

Storage (72% full)

Get more storage

My D… E-books Lib… AI&…

Type People Modified

1. A Framework for EnablingDistributed Applications on the Internet.pdf

2. A Survey of Statistical Network Models.pdf

3. Advanced_Computational_Intelligence_for_Object_Detection_Feature_…

4. Algorithmic Algebra.pdf

5. Algorithmic Randomness and Complexity.pdf

6. Algorithms and Data Structures for External Memory.pdf

7. Algorithms and Data Structures.pdf

8. Algorithms for Reinforcement Learning.pdf

9. Brief Primer on the Fundaments of Quantum Computing.pdf

10. Certified Programming with Dependent Types.pdf

11. Communication Complexity.pdf

12. Computability and randomness.pdf

13. Computational Geometry.pdf

14. Computer Arithmetic of Geometrical Figures.pdf

15. Computer Networks.pdf

16. Computer Vision Matrix  Survey, Taxonomy, & Analysis.pdf

17. Computer vision Models, Learning & Interfernce.pdf

18. Computers in Communication.pdf

19. Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis.pdf

20. Distributed detection and estimation in Wireless Sensor Networks.pdf

21. Efficient Algorithms for Sorting and Algorithems.pdf

22. Efficient Algorithms for Sorting and Synchronization.pdf

23. elementary-algorithms.pdf

Name

Drive Search in Drive

11/18/24, 3:04 PM AI&DS - Google Drive

https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/folders/1b4fGM5HxenUGK3qGrqID00-Zudgkn4SF 1/17

https://drive.google.com/settings/storage?authuser=0&i=m&utm_source=drive&utm_medium=web&utm_campaign=g1_widget_seventy#upgrade
https://drive.google.com/?tab=oo&authuser=0
https://www.google.co.in/intl/en/about/products?tab=oh
https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/my-drive&service=writely&ec=GBRAMQ
ProgLab
Stamp



New

10.84 GB of 15 GB used

Home

My Drive

Computers

Shared with me

Recent

Starred

Spam

Trash

Storage (72% full)

Get more storage

My D… E-books Li… IT D…

Type People Modified

Copy of 1. A Framework for EnablingDistributed Applications on the Intern…

Copy of 2. A Survey of Statistical Network Models.pdf

Copy of 3. Advanced_Computational_Intelligence_for_Object_Detection_F…

Copy of 4. Algorithmic Algebra.pdf

Copy of 5. Algorithmic Randomness and Complexity.pdf

Copy of 6. Algorithms and Data Structures for External Memory.pdf

Copy of 7. Algorithms and Data Structures.pdf

Copy of 8. Algorithms for Reinforcement Learning.pdf

Copy of 10. Certified Programming with Dependent Types.pdf

Copy of 11. Communication Complexity.pdf

Copy of 12. Computability and randomness.pdf

Copy of 13. Computational Geometry.pdf

Copy of 14. Computer Arithmetic of Geometrical Figures.pdf

Copy of 15. Computer Networks.pdf

Copy of 16. Computer Vision Matrix  Survey, Taxonomy, & Analysis.pdf

Copy of 17. Computer vision Models, Learning & Interfernce.pdf

Copy of 18. Computers in Communication.pdf

Copy of 19. Data Structures and Algorithm Analysis.pdf

Copy of 20. Distributed detection and estimation in Wireless Sensor Netw…

Copy of 21. Efficient Algorithms for Sorting and Algorithems.pdf

Copy of 22. Efficient Algorithms for Sorting and Synchronization.pdf

Copy of 23. elementary-algorithms.pdf

Copy of 24. Engineering Societies and Undergraduate Engineering Educa…

Name

Drive Search in Drive

11/18/24, 2:58 PM IT Dept. - Google Drive

https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/folders/1aQaCc6LizB02zcfUqOrYTHfFV65WSp19 1/18

https://drive.google.com/settings/storage?authuser=0&i=m&utm_source=drive&utm_medium=web&utm_campaign=g1_widget_seventy#upgrade
https://drive.google.com/?tab=oo&authuser=0
https://www.google.co.in/intl/en/about/products?tab=oh
https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/my-drive&service=writely&ec=GBRAMQ
ProgLab
Stamp


